
Rixos Premium Seagate

P4921 History & Forecast Summary by segments Excluding Comp&House Use Rooms (date period)

Definite, Tentative Reservations | Non Comp & HUse | Dayuse Excluded | Blocks Excluded 

22.10.2022-21.11.2022

Seagate

PersonFree ChildrenChildrenAvailable Occ.AdultsRooms Arr.Rms Dep.RmsDate

 63522.10.22  91 % 64.41 859 276 21 838 102 409

 62523.10.22  116 % 65.44 874 300 29 845 116 409

 62224.10.22  21 % 68.81 909 294 26 883 40 428

 62625.10.22  42 % 64.38 859 278 24 835 17 403

 61726.10.22  52 % 61.10 815 254 26 789 26 377

 62427.10.22  41 % 58.65 787 248 24 763 30 366

 62928.10.22  67 % 52.31 713 236 26 687 30 329

 62429.10.22  89 % 49.52 656 212 23 633 69 309

 62730.10.22  91 % 43.22 571 175 22 549 53 271

 62731.10.22  19 % 43.54 578 176 25 553 21 273

 66601.11.22  27 % 61.86 703 172 25 678 166 412

 68702.11.22  18 % 64.34 717 164 22 695 48 442

 68703.11.22  31 % 72.20 744 153 20 724 85 496

 68804.11.22  22 % 82.12 792 147 18 774 91 565

 70605.11.22  85 % 72.52 657 95 11 646 32 512

 70906.11.22  63 % 80.96 659 56 8 651 125 574

 70907.11.22  51 % 76.30 601 40 3 598 18 541

 71008.11.22  179 % 52.82 430 30 2 428 13 375

 71009.11.22  18 % 51.55 420 25 2 418 9 366

 71010.11.22  18 % 50.56 401 19 1 400 11 359

 71011.11.22  112 % 38.45 331 18 1 330 26 273

 71012.11.22  48 % 35.49 324 21 0 324 27 252

 71013.11.22  20 % 35.77 340 20 0 340 22 254

 71014.11.22  20 % 35.49 346 30 0 346 18 252

 71015.11.22  8 % 38.03 377 32 0 377 26 270

 71016.11.22  14 % 39.30 403 39 1 402 23 279

 71017.11.22  10 % 44.23 480 72 2 478 45 314

 71018.11.22  63 % 38.17 445 86 3 442 20 271

 71019.11.22  77 % 34.65 456 101 4 452 52 246

 71020.11.22  49 % 36.48 506 122 7 499 62 259

 71021.11.22  22 % 35.21 498 119 9 489 13 250

 21.048 % 18.251 4.010 385 17.866 1.584 1.436 11.136  52.91
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Rixos Premium Seagate

P4921 History & Forecast Summary by segments Excluding Comp&House Use Rooms (date period)

Definite, Tentative Reservations | Non Comp & HUse | Dayuse Excluded | Blocks Excluded 

22.10.2022-21.11.2022

Villa

PersonFree ChildrenChildrenAvailable Occ.AdultsRooms Arr.Rms Dep.RmsDate

 422.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 423.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 424.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 425.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 426.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 427.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 428.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 429.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 430.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 431.10.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 401.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 402.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 403.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 404.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 405.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 406.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 407.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 408.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 409.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 410.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 411.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 412.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 413.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 414.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 415.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 416.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 417.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 418.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 419.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 420.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 421.11.22  0 % 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

 124 % 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0.00
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Rixos Premium Seagate

P4921 History & Forecast Summary by segments Excluding Comp&House Use Rooms (date period)

Definite, Tentative Reservations | Non Comp & HUse | Dayuse Excluded | Blocks Excluded 

22.10.2022-21.11.2022

Seagate 2

PersonFree ChildrenChildrenAvailable Occ.AdultsRooms Arr.Rms Dep.RmsDate

 23722.10.22  34 % 66.67 369 159 9 360 36 158

 23923.10.22  55 % 77.41 432 179 17 415 82 185

 23724.10.22  12 % 81.01 446 182 15 431 19 192

 23525.10.22  19 % 82.98 451 183 14 437 22 195

 23526.10.22  9 % 90.21 484 197 16 468 26 212

 23527.10.22  17 % 93.19 505 201 19 486 24 219

 23528.10.22  17 % 91.06 485 193 19 466 12 214

 24529.10.22  33 % 80.41 436 172 16 420 16 197

 24830.10.22  69 % 60.48 334 133 17 317 22 150

 25131.10.22  18 % 60.16 342 136 20 322 19 151

 25401.11.22  25 % 54.33 313 123 22 291 12 138

 25602.11.22  19 % 48.44 286 110 20 266 5 124

 26403.11.22  25 % 38.64 239 87 16 223 3 102

 26904.11.22  12 % 33.83 219 80 16 203 1 91

 25605.11.22  24 % 27.73 170 63 14 156 4 71

 27406.11.22  17 % 31.75 169 47 9 160 33 87

 27407.11.22  40 % 18.25 101 30 5 96 3 50

 27408.11.22  9 % 17.15 90 23 4 86 6 47

 27409.11.22  11 % 14.96 78 18 2 76 5 41

 27410.11.22  3 % 14.96 74 20 2 72 3 41

 27411.11.22  2 % 15.69 78 18 2 76 4 43

 27412.11.22  6 % 18.25 92 20 1 91 13 50

 27413.11.22  6 % 21.90 113 27 1 112 16 60

 27414.11.22  4 % 24.45 126 34 1 125 11 67

 27415.11.22  5 % 24.82 128 34 1 127 6 68

 27416.11.22  5 % 29.20 152 41 4 148 17 80

 27417.11.22  7 % 34.31 180 44 5 175 21 94

 27418.11.22  5 % 44.16 244 70 8 236 32 121

 27419.11.22  24 % 51.82 296 85 10 286 45 142

 27420.11.22  11 % 65.69 390 102 17 373 49 180

 27421.11.22  6 % 65.69 388 104 17 371 6 180

 8.080 % 8.210 2.915 339 7.871 549 573 3.750  46.41

 29.252  2.133  50.89 26.461 6.925 724 25.737 2.009 14.886 %

Note: OOO Rooms excluded from avaliable rooms.

Note: Room Rate column makes a calculation from the Rates given to a guest. It does not include Manual Postings. Financial Accounts not included in revenue figures.
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